
SECONDARY 1 LEVEL FORM TEACHERS 
 

CLASS FORM TEACHER EMAIL ADDRESS 

1A 
Ms Lieu Xiaohui lieu_xiaohui@moe.edu.sg 

Mr John Tan Teck Tong tan_teck_tong_john@moe.edu.sg 

1B 
Mr Lee Guan Shin lee_guan_shin@moe.edu.sg 

Mrs Tan Geok Lian wong_geok_lian@moe.edu.sg 

1C Ms Valerie Tan Ching Ee tan_ching_ee_valerie@moe.edu.sg 

1D 
Mr David Chng Kim Tong chng_kim_tong@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Yeo Chengrong yeo_chengrong@moe.edu.sg 

1E Ms Teo Song En teo_song_en@moe.edu.sg 

1F 
Mr Tay Han Dong tay_han_dong@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Danielle Ho Kian Ming ho_kian_ming@moe.edu.sg 

1G 
Ms Lua Ming Li lua_ming_li@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Ng Ting Ting ng_ting_ting@moe.edu.sg 

1H Ms Lim Lay Yen lim_lay_yen@moe.edu.sg 

1I Ms Tay Wei Qi, Vicki tay_wei_qi_vicki@moe.edu.sg 
 
SECONDARY 1 LEVEL YEAR MASTER: 
Mr John Soh (soh_ek_koon_john@moe.edu.sg) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SECONDARY 2 LEVEL FORM TEACHERS 
 

CLASS FORM TEACHER EMAIL ADDRESS 

2A 
Ms Maria Ann Vanderstraaten maria_ann_vanderstraaten@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Zhang Danlu Danielle zhang_danlu@moe.edu.sg 

2B 
Ms Cao Huijie Jane cao_huijie@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Low Jia Yi low_jia_yi@moe.edu.sg 

2C Mr Desmon Lim Beng Jin lim_beng_jin_desmon@moe.edu.sg 

2D Ms Lisa Khang khang_lisa_khalisa_khang@moe.edu.sg 

2E Ms Chee Sok Jane chee_sok_jane@moe.edu.sg 

 Mr Paul Hung Li-Hsin paul_li-hsin_hung@moe.edu.sg 

2F Mr Lu Jiayu lu_jiayu@moe.edu.sg 

2G Ms Lin Zhiyi lin_zhiyi@moe.edu.sg 

2H 
Mr Khew Chee Keong khew_chee_keong@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Jasmine Goh Pei Shan goh_pei_shan_jasmine@moe.edu.sg 

2I Mr Kelvin Koh Jian Long koh_jian_long_kelvin@moe.edu.sg 
 
SECONDARY 2 LEVEL YEAR MISTRESS: 
Ms Pooi Ming Li Emily (pooi_ming_li_emily@moe.edu.sg) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SECONDARY 3 LEVEL FORM TEACHERS 
 

CLASS FORM TEACHER EMAIL ADDRESS 

3A 
Mdm Yeo Poh Huey yeo_poh_huey@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Lim En Qi lim_en_qi@moe.edu.sg 

3B 
Ms Lee Siyi Alyssa alyssa_lee@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Justin Xiong Zhifu xiong_zhifu@moe.edu.sg 

3C 
Ms Chen Seow Chin chen_seow_chin@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Tan Zhuhui tan_zhuhui@moe.edu.sg 

3D 
Mr Tan Tzer Siong tan_tzer_siong@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Liu Gong Kai liu_gong_kai@moe.edu.sg 

3E 
Ms Leong Wei Qi leong_wei_qi@moe.edu.sg 

Mdm Hia Wan Ching hia_wan_ching@moe.edu.sg 

3F Mr Ng Liang Zheng Reuben ng_liang_zheng_reuben@moe.edu.sg 

3G Ms Lau Shi Yun lau_shi_yun@moe.edu.sg 

3H Mr Lim Seow Hong Louis lim_seow_hong_louis@moe.edu.sg 

3I Mr Anthony Teo Yi Jie yi_jie_anthony_teo@moe.edu.sg 

3J 
Ms Chua Shi Min chua_shi_min@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Huang Zhixiang John huang_zhixiang_john@moe.edu.sg 
 
SECONDARY 3 LEVEL YEAR MASTER: 
Mdm Juansa Cheng (juansa_cheng@moe.edu.sg) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SECONDARY 4 LEVEL FORM TEACHERS 
 

CLASS FORM TEACHER EMAIL ADDRESS 

4A 
Mr Hui Zhi Sheng Eugene hui_zhi_sheng_eugene@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Siar Hao Ken Leonard siar_hao_ken_leonard@moe.edu.sg 

4B 
Ms Joni Liamzon liamzon_joni_jeb_labio@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Eugene Sng eugene_sng_ming_liang@moe.edu.sg 

4C Mr Liao Zhenghan liao_zhenghan@moe.edu.sg 

4D 
Mdm Eu Hong Leng eu_hong_leng@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Zen Ho Yeong Sheng ho_yeong_sheng@moe.edu.sg 

4E 
Mr Lee Kuang-Shiun lee_kuang-shiun@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Rachel Kho yee_theng_rachel_kho@moe.edu.sg 

4F Ms Tew Yu Chan tew_yu_chan@moe.edu.sg 

4G 
Mr Christian Russell Dela Cruz christian_russell_dela_cruz@moe.edu.sg 

Mdm Zhang Huiwen zhang_huiwen@moe.edu.sg 

4H Ms Lee Yiwei Christina lee_yiwei_christina@moe.edu.sg 

4I 
Mr Bernard Lee Kuan Leng lee_kuan_leng_bernard@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Foo Xiao Chih foo_xiao_chih@moe.edu.sg 

4J Ms Khiu Yi Wen khiu_yi_wen@moe.edu.sg 

 Ms Rajeleetha Rajanthiran rajeleetha_rajanthiran@moe.edu.sg 
 
SECONDARY 4 LEVEL YEAR MISTRESS: 
Mrs Catalina Yeow (yeo_chin_pang_catalina@moe.edu.sg) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
JC 1 LEVEL CIVICS TUTORS 
 

CLASS CIVICS TUTOR EMAIL ADDRESS 

24J01 Mdm Lim Jiu Er Eileen lim_jiu_er@moe.edu.sg 

24J02 Mr Lim Tong Lee Daryl lim_tong_lee_daryl@moe.edu.sg 

24J03 Mr Seah Kiam Meng seah_kiam_meng@moe.edu.sg 

24J04 Ms Toh Kai Xin toh_kai_xin@moe.edu.sg 

24J05 Mr Ho Kai Shyuan ho_kai_shyuan_a@moe.edu.sg 

24J06 Mr Ang Thiam Piew ang_thiam_piew@moe.edu.sg 

24J07 Mr Rion Ang ang_wee_ngee@moe.edu.sg 

24J08 
Mr Hong Zhi-Yang hong_zhi_yang@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Goh Qian Xuan goh_qian_xuan@moe.edu.sg 

24J09 Ms Chua Hui Ling chua_hui_ling_b@moe.edu.sg 

24J10 Mr Ng Jun Kit, Jonathan ng_jun_kit_jonathan@moe.edu.sg 

24J11 
Ms Daphne Tan Li Wen tan_li_wen_daphne@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Chew Hui Qi chew_hui_qi@moe.edu.sg 

24J12 Mr Yap Kian Wee yap_kian_wee_a@moe.edu.sg 

24J13 Mr Lim Cheng Wen lim_cheng_wen@moe.edu.sg 

24J14 Mdm Jiang Li jiang_li@moe.edu.sg 

24J15 Mr Alex Chan Hui Yang chan_hui_yang@moe.edu.sg 

24J16 Mdm Lam Wan lam_wan@moe.edu.sg 

24J17 Mr Robert Leong leong_hon_keong@moe.edu.sg 

24J18 Ms Wong Sze Ting wong_sze_ting@moe.edu.sg 

24J19 Ms Jael Tan tan_jing_yi_jael@moe.edu.sg 

24J20 Ms See-Toh Pei Ling see_toh_pei_ling@moe.edu.sg 
 
JC 1 LEVEL YEAR MASTER: 
Mr Mark John Cordiner (mark_john_cordiner@moe.edu.sg) 
 
 



JC 2 LEVEL CIVICS TUTORS 
 

CLASS CIVICS TUTOR EMAIL ADDRESS 

23J01 Ms Toh Chu Ying Amanlia toh_chu_ying@moe.edu.sg 

23J02 Ms Tan Yi Zhen Sherilyn tan_yi_zhen_sherilyn@moe.edu.sg 

23J03 Ms Claire Bon bon_poh_ee_claire@moe.edu.sg 

23J04 Mr Yang Qingbin Rick rick_yang_qingbin@moe.edu.sg 

23J05 
Mr Lim Yu Zheng lim_yu_zheng@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Toh Shao Pin toh_shao_pin@moe.edu.sg 

23J06 Ms Lee Ching Ching Christine lee_ching_ching_christine@moe.edu.sg 

23J07 Mr Lee Kee Wei lee_kee_wei@moe.edu.sg 

23J08 Ms Goh Wan Rong goh_wan_rong@moe.edu.sg 

23J09 
Ms Marguerita Kwek marguerita_kwek@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Koh Joel koh_joel@moe.edu.sg 

23J10 Mr Andy Ham ham_wee_keng_andy@moe.edu.sg 

23J11 Ms Ng San San ng_san_san@moe.edu.sg 

23J12 Ms Ang Gay Leng ang_gay_leng@moe.edu.sg 

23J13 Mr Ho Wei Chan ho_wei_chan@moe.edu.sg 

23J14 Ms Ho Fui Fang ho_fui_fang@moe.edu.sg 

23J15 Mr Tay Tee How tay_tee_how@moe.edu.sg 

23J16 Mr Widjaja Benny Louis widjaja_benny_louis@moe.edu.sg 

23J17 Mr Nazri Bin Eddy Razali eddy_razali_nazri@moe.edu.sg 

23J18 Dr Koh Jin Tai Kelvin koh_jin_tai_kelvin@moe.edu.sg 

23J19 Ms Stephanie Chua stephanie_chua_yi_lynn@moe.edu.sg 

23J20 Mr Toh Hui Han David toh_hui_han_david@moe.edu.sg 
 
JC 2 LEVEL YEAR MASTER: 
Mr Roland Chua (chua_yew_gee_roland@moe.edu.sg) 


